Gosforth Road Club Open Time Trial, Course M12S, Stamfordham, Aug 1%t 2021

Male Overall

1°t Finlay Robertson
2" Lewis Wake
Female Overall

1°* Sarah Wilkinson
2" Justine Norman
Road Bike Male

15t Christopher Wayman
2" Simon Crisp
Road Bike Female
1* Lois Jarvis

2" Phoebe Skinner
Junior / Juvenile
Daniel Holmes
Veteran Male

Tied :

Phil Hall

Neil Wilkinson
Veteran Female
Tracey Sample
Veteran on Standard

Russ Richardson

Team

15t Team Kirkley Cycles (Lewis Wake, Nick Badcock, Adam Smith)

2" Derwentside CC

Prize Winners

One rider, one prize except Team

Derwentside CC

Team Kirkley Cycles

Blaydon CC

Velo Culture

Blumilk.Com

Gosforth RC

North Tyneside Riders CC

Derwentside CC

Derwentside CC

Velo Culture

Blaydon CC

Alnwick & District Triathlon Club

Teesdale CRC

(Finlay Robertson, Daniel Holmes, Chris Mather)

00:25:06 (CR)

00:26:12

00:30:54 (CR)

00:34:10

00:28:59

00:29:10

00:34:14

00:35:03

00:27:01 (CR)

00:27:48

00:27:48

00:35:04

00:28:57



