## Gosforth Road Club Open Time Trial, Course M12S, Stamfordham, Aug 1st 2021

## **Prize Winners**

## One rider, one prize except Team

Male Overall		
1 <sup>st</sup> Finlay Robertson	Derwentside CC	00:25:06 (CR)
2 <sup>nd</sup> Lewis Wake	Team Kirkley Cycles	00:26:12
Female Overall		
1 <sup>st</sup> Sarah Wilkinson	Blaydon CC	00:30:54 (CR)
2 <sup>nd</sup> Justine Norman	Velo Culture	00:34:10
Road Bike Male		
1 <sup>st</sup> Christopher Wayman	Blumilk.Com	00:28:59
2 <sup>nd</sup> Simon Crisp	Gosforth RC	00:29:10
Road Bike Female		
1 <sup>st</sup> Lois Jarvis	North Tyneside Riders CC	00:34:14
2 <sup>nd</sup> Phoebe Skinner	Derwentside CC	00:35:03
Junior / Juvenile		
Daniel Holmes	Derwentside CC	00:27:01 (CR)
Veteran Male		
Tied :		
Phil Hall	Velo Culture	00:27:48
Neil Wilkinson	Blaydon CC	00:27:48
Veteran Female		
Tracey Sample	Alnwick & District Triathlon Club	00:35:04
Veteran on Standard		
<b>R</b> uss Richardson	Teesdale CRC	00:28:57

## Team

1<sup>st</sup> Team Kirkley Cycles (Lewis Wake, Nick Badcock, Adam Smith)

2<sup>nd</sup> Derwentside CC (Finlay Robertson, Daniel Holmes, Chris Mather)